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Rng

Snr
168
180

Name, Vorname
Gellings, Simon-Benedikt
Hoppmann, Ole

Anfanger am 13.07.2019
Ergebnisliste - U18 mannlich

Verein/Ort
Schmalacker
SG Borken

21:25,8
25:32,4

Endzeit
15:26,2 1| 36:52,0
22:12,4 2| 51:19,3
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162
199
190
163
175

Name, Vorname

Bollenberg, Ida
Spécker, Jule
Miebach, Ann-Kathrin
Callegari, Carolin
Weil3, Amelie

Anfanger am 13.07.2019
Ergebnisliste - U18 weiblich

Verein/Ort
TuS Velen
SV Adler Weseke
WSV Schermbeck
SG Borken

03
03
02
08
07

5:15,9
3:15,4
2:57,0
6:13,7
6:12,2

A OOFLP DN

19:25,3
19:24,5
20:30,8
24:445
22:59,1

PO WOWEDN

Endzeit
16:29,5 1| 41:10,7
18:50,5 4| 41:30,4
18:25,7 3| 41535
18:11,3 2| 49:09,5
23:30,1 5| 52:41,4
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178
183
196
191
167
172
198
197
177
194
164
188
169

Name, Vorname
Wohlgemuth, Christian
Kieslich, Marcus
Jansen, Andreas
Mintgen, Christoph
Funke, Dominik
Sump, Michael
Becks, Bernd
Becho, Andreas
Wiesweg, Bernhard
Renners, Mike
Dickmann, Kai
Renners, Lucas
Schonwald, Gerrit

Anfanger am 13.07.2019

Ergebnisliste - Manner
Verein/Ort

GW-Hausdilmen
Legden

LG Laacher See

Sportfreunde Nordvelen
DLRG Velen-Ramsdorf
DLRG Velen-Ramsdorf

Boca Juniors
liebesre.de
Musikverein Velen
Speedforce Warriors

73
83
84
87
00
70
88
91
62
84
78
92
82
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10
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17:16,8
22:18,0
18:38,5
23:56,1
19:47,6

20:01,9
20:28,9
21:53,8
18:00,6
22:09,8
26:56,4

A WP

a1

© 00N ~NO

Endzeit
15:20,5 4| 36:01,9
14:18,9 2| 36:36,9
13:40,5 1| 37:19,6
14:28,8 3| 38:24,9
16:11,8 5| 38:48,6
37:47,2 -| 43:08,5
20:05,4 8| 44:07,5
40:12,2 -| 44:08,0
17:56,7 6| 44:27,5
18:35,6 7| 44:417
23:58,5 11| 48:03,0
23:22,4 9| 50:19,5
23:54,8 10| 58:16,3
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174
184
176
166
173
181
182
195
179
165
170

Name, Vorname
Tix, Christina
Kdnning, Marleen
Werder, Nadine
Friele, Sabine
Temminghoff, Jenny
Hunker, Dana
Hunker, Lisa
Schneider, Sibylle
Hoppmann, Birgit
Dickmann, Nadine
Schoénwald, Tanja

Anfanger am 13.07.2019
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Verein/Ort
liebesre.de
FC Ottenstein Lauftreff

SG Borken
Lauftreff FC Ottenstein

WSV Schermbeck
SG Borken
liebesre.de

81
93
79
72
83
97
97
62
75
80
82

4:05,2
5:26,8
4:25,2
6:51,4
4:31,8
4:18,0
3:23,1
4:36,2
6:19,3
7:23,5

U1 0N

1

o

O Nk WO

11

23:53,7
19:19,0
18:28,7
19:18,6
20:31,5
20:27,8
20:43,8
23:00,0
24:43,5
21:25,9
26:41,8
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o

Endzeit
16:52,1 1| 40:45,8
18:28,8 3| 41:53,0
19:14,4 4| 43:09,9
20:53,1 7| 44:36,9
17:23,3 2| 44:46,2
20:19,0 5| 45:18,6
21:47,1 8| 46:48,9
20:42,1 6| 47:05,2
22:03,4 9| 51:23,1
25:56,8 11| 53:42,0
24:08,3 10| 58:13,6




